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Luminaria Urbana - Iluminación Industrial

Luminaria Urbana
LED 40W

Ahorro
de Energía

Mercurio
0.0 mg.

Tiempo
de Vida.
25,000

horas

Baja
Emisión
de Calor

Protección
del Medio
Ambiente

85% IP65HgOn/Off
100,000

LED K Lm

40W 3000K 3800Lm 100°

145139

380

156

70

* La luminaria no incluye poste.


